
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

77 

49 

000 

62 

48 

94 

8 

048 

Name 

Rick Fraser 

Seamus Nolan 

Ken Mennella 

Terry Stephens 

Bob Cunningham 

Scott Fraser 

Sam McLean 

David Ernst 

Class 

1FP 

2FF 

5GTR 

3CP 

3DP 

1HP 

1IP 

1FP 

Laps 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

2:39.112 

2:39.291 

2:39.759 

2:49.817 

2:49.988 

2:50.018 

2:50.739 

2:50.882 

2nd Best 

2:40.056 

2:39.859 

2:40.065 

2:52.429 

2:50.218 

2:50.253 

2:51.935 

2:51.900 

Total Tm 

20:17.679 

20:20.228 

20:13.642 

19:54.210 

19:59.324 

20:01.023 

19:47.627 

19:52.813 

Year 

1972 

1969 

1963 

1962 

1971 

1959 

1958 

1962 

Make/Model 

Midget MG 

Crossle 16F 

Chevrolet Corvette GSRep 

Triumph TR4 

Porsche 914 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2/23/2017 9:59:36 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA National Driver's School 

School Group 1 

SVRA Groups 1 2 3 Session 1 

Practice started at 9:15:28 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/18/2017 09:15 AM 


