



SVRA National Driver's School

Sorted on Best Lap time

School Group 1

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles

SVRA Groups 1 2 3 Session 1

2/18/2017 09:15 AM

Practice started at 9:15:28

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	2nd Best	Total Tm Year	Make/Model
1	77	Rick Fraser	1FP	7	2:39.112	2:40.056	20:17.679 1972	Midget MG
2	49	Seamus Nolan	2FF	6	2:39.291	2:39.859	20:20.228 1969	Crossle 16F
3	000	Ken Mennella	5GTR	6	2:39.759	2:40.065	20:13.642 1963	Chevrolet Corvette GSRep
4	62	Terry Stephens	3CP	6	2:49.817	2:52.429	19:54.210 1962	Triumph TR4
5	48	Bob Cunningham	3DP	6	2:49.988	2:50.218	19:59.324 1971	Porsche 914
6	94	Scott Fraser	1HP	6	2:50.018	2:50.253	20:01.023 1959	Austin Healey Sprite
7	8	Sam McLean	1IP	6	2:50.739	2:51.935	19:47.627 1958	Austin Healey Sprite
8	048	David Ernst	1FP	6	2:50.882	2:51.900	19:52.813 1962	Austin Healey Sprite

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: JCH Services

Printed: 2/23/2017 9:59:36 AM